6/4/22, 11:02 AM Array Example 2

. Tuesday, April 5, 2022 : Markup for Basic Text

. Thursday, April 7, 2022 : HTML Structure & More Basic Markup

. Tuesday, April 12, 2022 : Creating Lists & Using Entities

. Thursday, April 14, 2022 : CSS Structure & Basic Rules

. Tuesday, April 19, 2022 : Working with Images

. Thursday, April 21, 2022 : No Class Meeting

. Tuesday, April 26, 2022 : CSS Selectors, Units, Borders & Backgrounds
. Thursday, April 28, 2022 : No Class Meeting

. Tuesday, May 3, 2022 : Working with Tables

. Thursday, May 5, 2022 : Using Hyperlinks

. Tuesday, May 10, 2022 : CSS Selector Techniques & Priority System
. Thursday, May 12, 2022 : No Class Meeting

. Tuesday, May 17, 2022 : Advanced Text Formatting Styles

. Thursday, May 19, 2022 : Introduction to JavaScript

. Tuesday, May 24, 2022 : No Class Meeting

. Thursday, May 26, 2022 : Individual Work

. Tuesday, May 31, 2022 : Built-In JavaScript Functions

. Thursday, June 2, 2022 : Writing Your Own Functions

. Tuesday, June 7, 2022 : Manipulating Page Objects

. Thursday, June 9, 2022 : Structuring JavaScript Data

. Tuesday, June 14, 2022 : Introduction to jQuery

. Thursday, June 16, 2022 : Working with Dynamic Objects

. Tuesday, June 21, 2022 : Introduction to Forms

. Thursday, June 23, 2022 : Retrieving and Processing Form Responses
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